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DEBT

Eliminate Medical Debt in Michigan Medical Debt Fulfillment Report

Purchase Cycle:
AC-0073

Total Donation:
$10,563.70

County

Barry County
Berrien County
Calhoun County
Jackson County
Kent County
Livingston County
Missaukee County
Oakland County
Oceana County
Ottawa County
Roscommon County
Sanilac County
Shiawassee County
St. Clair County

St. Joseph County
Van Buren County
Wexford County

Recipients

41
]
110
112
305
175
50
162
20
25
94
32
54
411

234
179

Amount abolished

$21,069.12
$3,222.00
$75,927.01
$69,016.56
$139,652.23
$110,780.46
$17,865.83
$130,886.19
$8,971.19
$13,243.97
$30,632.91
$23,289.54
$38,058.85
$304,999.83
$64.50
$72,551.05
$53,902.26

Avg abolished

$513.88
$3,222.00
$690.25
$616.22
$457.88
$633.03
$357.32
$807.94
$448.56
$529.76
$325.88
$§727.80
$§704.79
$§742.09
$64.50
$310.05
$301.13



